
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

 ! ! ! , , .

 ! ! ! , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation
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federal political committee. C
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 Primary General
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federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
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 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation
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federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

2600.00

500.00

2600.00

500.00

2500.00

FL

FL

3810 Alhambra Court

1295 US Highway One

2500.00

8741 NW 19 Street

Joe Garcia for Congress

33024
Transaction ID : C7070301

33134

FLNorth Palm Beach

Pembroke Pines

Coral Gables

US Immigration Fund LLC

Retired

Transaction ID : C7078194
33408

Transaction ID : C6940019

Akerman

31

19

10

5600.00

2014

70

2014

2014

Image# 13941784346

03

02

03

158

Augusto Maxwell

2013

2013

Constance D. McGee

2013

Nick Mastroianni II

President and CEO

Attorney

Retired




